Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Selectable output frequency: 50/60Hz
Adjustable output voltage
High input-output isolation 3000Vrms
Remote inhibit
Remote control via RS232

Appar.
output
power
[VA]
Output peak current Efficien.
[%]
No load
input
current
[A]
5s
[Arms]
(Iopk)
10ms
[Apk]
ODS-1500-7111 12 10.0 - 15 230 5.2 1200 1200 6.8 16 87 < 2.0
ODS-1500-7113 24 16.8 - 30 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 88 < 1.0
ODS-1500-7114 36 25.2 - 45 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 89 < 0.66
ODS-1500-7115 48 33.6 - 60 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 90 < 0.45
ODS-1500-7116 72 50.4 - 90 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 90 < 0.34
ODS-1500-7117 110 77 - 138 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 91 < 0.21
ODS-1500-7121 12 10.0 - 15 120 10.0 1200 1200 13 30 86 < 1.5
ODS-1500-7123 24 16.8 - 30 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 88 < 0.80
ODS-1500-7124 36 25.2 - 45 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 88 < 0.51
ODS-1500-7125 48 33.6 - 60 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 89 < 0.35
ODS-1500-7126 72 50.4 - 90 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 89 < 0.28
ODS-1500-7127 110 77 - 138 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 90 < 0.16
*References subject to special MOQs and lead times
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
Note: Grounding bolt implemented recently. Please check with manufacturer to confirm availability
of model